RU C—}EIY'\\Q PLUGGED

e
ULTIMATE RUGBY CALENDAR

DATE

TOURNAMENT

26-Sep-10

29-Sep-10

11-Oct-10

20-Oct-10

03-Nov-10

04-Nov-10

07-Nov-10

09-Nov-10

09-Nov-10

10-Nov-10

17-Nov-10

29-Nov-10

3-4 Dec-10

09-Dec-10

15-Dec-10

12-Jan-11

12-Jan-11

19-Jan-11

26-Jan-11

26-Jan-11

26-Jan-11

30-Jan-11

02-Feb-11

02-Feb-11

03-Feb-11

06-Feb-11

09-Feb-11

09-Feb-11

09-Feb-11

12-Feb-11

16-Feb-11

16-Feb-11

16-Feb-11

21-Feb-11

12:00

19:00

19:00

19:30

14:00

19:30

19:30

19:45

19:00

tbc

19:30

tbc

19:00

19:30

tbc

tbc

19:15

15:00

19:00

19:30

tbc

tbc

tbc

tbc

19:30

16:00

19:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

Newton Abbott

Bedford RFC

British Army Masters XV

Portsmouth

RM Poole

Saracens |

Wasps Il

Combined Services Women

Combined Services

Royal Navy Women

Combined Services

British Army Masters XV

48-7

38-5

17-27

X'd

5-22

7-10

10-15

19-5

21-46

VS

25-66

X'd

Royal Navy Women

Royal Air Force Senior XV

REME Vets

Royal Navy Women

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Air Force Women

Royal Air Force Women

British Police

Barbarians

Paignton

Samoa

RA Vets

DUBAI 7s Winners: ENGLAND

Old Albanians

Royal Air Force Senior XV

Esher

British Army Masters XV

Brighton

Cambridge University

Oxford University

Oxford University

Scotland A

Fleet Air Arm

Oxford University

Richmond Il

Old Albanians

British Army Senior XV

Cambridge University

Coventry Night Hawks

Kew Occasionals

Torpoint

Oakmedians

Royal Navy Senior XV

Plymouth Albion

X'd

X'd

X'd

23-17

VS

8-34

3-53

32-3

10-7

29-29

22-13

0-35

12-24

24-8

20-29

34-17

29-50

13-30

X'd

12-12

42-11

Royal Air Force Women

Newbury RFC

British Army Senior XV

HM Prison Service Vets

Royal Navy Women

British Army Senior XV

British Army Women

Royal Air Force Senior XV

British Army Women

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Senior XV

Royal Air Force Women

Royal Air Force Women

Oxford University

Royal Air Force Senior XV

Royal Navy Senior XV

British Army Masters XV

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Women

Cambridge University

Royal Navy Senior XV

Newton Abbott

Bedford

Aldershot

Portsmouth

Poole

Bramley Sports Ground

Aldershot

Aldershot

Plymouth

Kingsholm, Gloucester

Aldershot

Dubai

Wollams Playing Field

Newbury

Esher

Aldershot

Brighton

Cambridge

Oxford

Oxford

Newcastle

Ivel

Oxford

Richmond

Aldershot

Cambridge

Butts Park

Richmond

Devonport Services

Oakmedians

Portsmouth

Plymouth
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23-Feb-11

26-Feb-11

02-Mar-11

03-Mar-11

4-Mar-11

08-Mar-11

09-Mar-11

14-Mar-11

16-Mar-11

18-Mar-11

19-Mar-11

23-Mar-11

23-Mar-11

30-Mar-11

31-Mar-11

01-Apr-11

09-Apr-11

12-Apr-11

13-Apr-11

13-Apr-11

13-Apr-11

16-Apr-11

20-Apr-11

20-Apr-11

20-Apr-11

07-May-11

07-May-11

07-May-11

15-May-11

25-May-11

27-28 May-11

4-Jun-11

18-Jun-11

09-Jul-11

18-Jul-11

06-Aug-11

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:30

19:30

19:30

19:00

17:00

15:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

19:00

tbc

tbc

tbc

13:00

15:00

19:30

tbc

14:45

16:30

19:30

10:30

10:30

15:00

Worcester Warriors

British Army Women

Havant

Royal Navy Women

Richmond Heavies

Esher

Northampton Saints
Academy

Bedwas

HM Prison Service

Irish Defence Force

British Army Women

Georgia

Wooden Spoon AA

Bridgwater & Albion

Royal Navy Senior XV

British Army Women

Seville

Portugal

Royal Air Force Vultures

Royal Air Force Women

Royal Air Force Senior XV

Holland

British Army Masters XV

British Army Women

British Army Senior XV

British Army Masters XV

British Army Women

British Army Senior XV

24-5

17-10

6-15

0-15

12-11

34-14

19-61

17-7

27-20

10-17

74-22

17-30

45-48

Xd

17-10

Xd

14-57

21-17

3-52

26-0

3-40

7-29

42-0

44-10

52-0

VS

VS

VS

British Army Senior XV

OA Saints

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Trojans ‘A’

British Army Masters XV

Royal Navy Senior XV

Royal Air Force Senior XV

British Army Senior XV

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Senior XV

US West Point Academy XV

British Army Senior XV

Royal Navy Senior XV

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Marine Nationale

British Police

British Army Senior XV

British Army Senior XV

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Women

Royal Navy Senior XV

British Army Women

Royal Air Force Vultures

Royal Air Force Women

Royal Air Force Senior XV

Royal Navy Ancient Mariners

Royal Navy Women

Royal Navy Senior XV

Manchester 7s

Army 7s Tournament

Bournemouth 7s

RugbyRocks

West Country 7s

Middlesex 7s

Newquay Surf 7s

Cwmtawe 7s

Sixways

Aldershot

Portsmouth

Portsmouth

Richmond

Esher

Franklin’s Gardens

Bedwas

Portsmouth

Cork

Aldershot

Kingsholm

Sedgeley Park, Manchester

Bridgwater

Plymouth Albion

Aldershot

Seville

Faro

Newbury

Newbury

Newbury

Amsterdam

Aldershot

Aldershot

Aldershot

Kneller Hall, Twickenham

Kneller Hall, Twickenham

Twickenham

Manchester

Aldershot

Bournemouth

Richmond

Keynsham

Twickenham

Newquay

Swansea

* All KO times are local



